HSN/SAC per Dsc % Anrou.r

1 5Ox25mm Cpvc Reducer
2 5Ox32rnm Cpvc Reducer

3917
3917

1 No: 212.OO No: 52 -/" 101.76
1 No: 224.oo No. 52 "/" 107.52

209.28
14.44
14.44

o.o4

Output cGsT
Output SGST

FIOUNDING OFF

()

Anoulr Cha/geade (rn woros,

lndian Rupe€s Two Hundred Forty Seven OIlty
HSN/SAC

-"!"r _ ry, < 247.OO
E, & Q,E

CGSf SGST/UTGST
3917
9965
99

2a
Amo Rat€ Amount

9-/- 14.a4
9./-

18.84

37_6A

18.84 37.68

Company's PAN
lndian Rupees Thirty Seven and Sixty Etght paise Onty: ACWPG4a64a company.s Bank Derails

209.2A

Bank Name : Canara Bank
1181201020289